NN CATERY

244 West Main Street, Fredericksburg, Texas 78624
Shannon Hanna (830)307-3071

A Tradition of Excellence: American Women Artists

Artists Name

October 21 - December 7, 2019

PRICE LIST

Title of Work

Medium

Retail Price

Elisa Adam

Carol Alleman

Carol Amos

Tucker Bailey

Nancy bass

Kelly Birkenruth

Sherry Blanchard- Stuart
Marlys Body

Ginger Bowen

J.M. Brodrick

Jenny Buckner

Ellen Buselli

Nancy Carroll

Kim Casebeer

Vicki Catapano

Bonnie Conrad

Bethanne Kinsella Couple
Cecelia Cox

Judy Crowe

Content

Love Blooms

The Light From Above

A Quiet Moment

Out to Pasture

Bach’s Cello

Sun Song

A Perfect Fit

Colorado barn #4
Jasmine

Golden

The Melting Pot
Bougainvillea Delight
Shadow Patterns

The Crimson Scarf
Cowgal & Pal

A Walk Through the Woods
Shells & Turquoise Cloth

Sunset & Sweetgrass

Pink Soapstone
Bronze
0oil

0oil

0oil

0oil

0oil
Ceramic
0oil
Acrylic
0oil

0oil

0oil

0oil

0oil

0oil

0oil

0oil

0oil

$3,400.
$1,975.
$2,200.
$1,500.
$900.

$3,200.
$2,400.
$1,200.
$600.

$1,400.
$1,800.
$2,800.
$2,300.
$1,250.
$4,500.
$1,600.
$1,600.
$1,000.
$1,500.



Laurel Daniel

Julie Davis

Sandy Delehanty
Mary Dennis

Sara Jane Doberstein
Raenell Doyle
Christine Drewyer
Leslie Dupratt
Diane Eugster

Sheri Farabaugh
Cathy Ferrell
Cynthia Feustel
Kaye Franklin
Katherine Galbraith
Ginger Gehres
Kathleen Susan Giles
Linda Glover Gooch
Elaine Hahn

Terry Cooke Hall
Jane Hartley

Paula Holtzclaw
Amanda Houston
Jammey Huggins
Jane Hunt

Pam Ingalls

DeBob Jacob
Maryanne Jacobsen
HR Kaiser

Laurie Kersey
Sheryl Knight
Kirsten Kokkin

Autumn Grazing

And Then A Steeple
Summer Sunset
Winter Forest

Off the Beaten Path
Bird Note

Golden Glimmer

A Simple Meal

A Certain Time of Day
Green Lipped Mussels
Sharp lookout
Unbridled

Sunflowers

| Have a Story to Tell You
A Little to the Left
The Red Dahlia

A Walk in the Woods
Abandoned

Sixty - Three

Ancient Totems

Radiance

0oil

0oil
Watercolor
Pastel

0oil

0oil

Oil

0oil

0oil

0oil

Bronze

0oil

0Oil

0oil
Scratchboard
Watercolor
Oil

0oil

0oil

0oil

Oil

Reflections at Greenbanks Farm/Pastel

Keeper of Dreams
Lilies at Mud Lake

The Traveler

Born to the Sage

Penny for her Thoughts
Dancing Dolls
Companions
Overlooking the Pacific

Shooting Star 2000

Bronze
0oil
0oil
0oil
0oil
Bronze
oil
0oil

Bronze

$1,300.
$1,375.
$1,375.
$685.

$2,000.
$2,800.
$3,000.
$1,400.
$2,250.
$850.

$2,800.
$2,400.
$1,800.
$2,500.
$2,900.
$1,100.
$2,500.
$3,400.
$2,800.
$3,000.
$3,800.
$1,450.
$5,800.
$1,400.
$2,300.
$4,500.
$1,500.
$5,830.
$2,200.
$2,200.
$2,800.



Kim Kori

Christine Kuo

Ann Larsen

Amy Leung

Linda Loeschen
Jeanne Mackenzie
Janel Maher

Denise Larue-Mahlke
Diane Mason

Sally Maxwell

Kerri Mcauliffe
Georgene McGonangle
Krystii Melaine

Kami Mendlik

Gini Bosco Morelock
Paddi Moyer

Eileen Nistler

Kay Northup

Jean Oliver

Pokey park

Anne Peyton
Elizabeth Pollie
Sharon Tousey Pomales
Camille Prizewodek
Diana Reuter Twining
Elizabeth Robbins
Rosetta

Cathy Rowten
Barbara Schilling
Grace Schlesier

Erin Schulz

Spring

Flamenco Dancer
California Backlot
Plain magic

A Moment Alone
Hollyhock Haven
Wind Spirit
Vermillion Morning
Mine

Wild Thing
Season of Change
Forget Me Not
Teamwork

August bales
Turning Away
Sacred Stone
Fringe Benefits
Old Roadbed
Reds on White

La Bella

Grace

Dairy Queen
Within

Beach Morning
Maestro

The Sacred

On The Fence
Decaffeinated
Textured Roses
Deep in the Woods

Got Game

Bronze

Oil

0oil

0oil
Water-media
0oil

Bronze
Pastel
Bronze
Bronze

0oil

Bronze

0oil

0oil

0oil

Desert Stone
Colored Pencil
0oil

0oil

Bronze
Acrylic

0oil

Oil/ Gold Leaf
0oil

Bronze

0oil

Bronze

Oil

Oil

0Oil

Oil/ Aluminum

$2,600.
$1,500.
$2,800.
$1,100.
$2,400.
$2,400.
$2,300.
$3,600.
$1,450.
$2,200.
$950.

$1,900.
$5,900.
$1,200.
$2,800.
$1,700.
$4,200.
$1,400.
$1,500.
$5,900.
$1,850.
$3,600.
$2,000.
$2,900.
$7,500.
$5,000.
$2,900.
$1,800.
$1,420.
$2,500.
$3,200.



Guenevere Schwien
Ann Self

Barbara Semanick
Claudia Seymour
Rachelle Siegrist
Laurie Stevens

Carol Wassom Strock
Kim Taggart

Mary Taylor

Susan Temple Neuman
Catherine Trachok
Cecy Turner

Burneta Venosdel
Abby Warman

Ann Watcher

Sarah Webber

Linda West

Kathie Wheeler

Liz Wolf

Ellen Woodbury

Ramona Youngquist

Dark Thoughts
Shoreline Beach
Apples & Copper
Pile Up

A Southern Kaleidoscope
In the Hill Country
Just One Glove
Foggy Situation
Fuchsias

Apache

First Day of School
Oh Deer

Tallgrass Warriors

Resting

Getting Ready for the Trail

Good Morning Sunshine
Cellini

Red Rose

Shape Shifter

Feline Improvisation

0oil

0oil

0oil

0oil
Watercolor
0oil

Pastel
Graphite
Colored Pencil
0oil

Oil

0oil

Bronze

0oil

0oil

0oil

Bronze

0oil

Bronze

Marble/ Granite

Red barns With Wildflowers Oil

$2,500.
$2,000.
$1,776.
$6,000.
$1,575.
$4,000.
$900.
$975.
$4,000.
$1,200.
$2,400.
$895.
$11,475.
$2,400.
$1,250.
$1,495.
$2,400.
$1,425.
$3,000.
$6,000.
$2,750.



