



244 West Main Street, Fredericksburg, Texas 78624

Shannon Hanna (830)307-3071

A Tradition of Excellence: American Women Artists

October 21 - December 7, 2019

PRICE LIST

Artists Name	Title of Work	Medium	Retail Price
Elisa Adam	Content	Pink Soapstone	\$3,400.
Carol Alleman	Love Blooms	Bronze	\$1,975.
Carol Amos	The Light From Above	Oil	\$2,200.
Tucker Bailey	A Quiet Moment	Oil	\$1,500.
Nancy bass	Out to Pasture	Oil	\$900.
Kelly Birkenruth	Bach's Cello	Oil	\$3,200.
Sherry Blanchard- Stuart	Sun Song	Oil	\$2,400.
Marlys Body	A Perfect Fit	Ceramic	\$1,200.
Ginger Bowen	Colorado barn #4	Oil	\$600.
J.M. Brodrick	Jasmine	Acrylic	\$1,400.
Jenny Buckner	Golden	Oil	\$1,800.
Ellen Buselli	The Melting Pot	Oil	\$2,800.
Nancy Carroll	Bougainvillea Delight	Oil	\$2,300.
Kim Casebeer	Shadow Patterns	Oil	\$1,250.
Vicki Catapano	The Crimson Scarf	Oil	\$4,500.
Bonnie Conrad	Cowgal & Pal	Oil	\$1,600.
Bethanne Kinsella Couple	A Walk Through the Woods	Oil	\$1,600.
Cecelia Cox	Shells & Turquoise Cloth	Oil	\$1,000.
Judy Crowe	Sunset & Sweetgrass	Oil	\$1,500.

Laurel Daniel	Autumn Grazing	Oil	\$1,300.
Julie Davis	And Then A Steeple	Oil	\$1,375.
Sandy Delehanty	Summer Sunset	Watercolor	\$1,375.
Mary Dennis	Winter Forest	Pastel	\$685.
Sara Jane Doberstein	Off the Beaten Path	Oil	\$2,000.
Raenell Doyle	Bird Note	Oil	\$2,800.
Christine Drewyer	Golden Glimmer	Oil	\$3,000.
Leslie Dupratt	A Simple Meal	Oil	\$1,400.
Diane Eugster	A Certain Time of Day	Oil	\$2,250.
Sheri Farabaugh	Green Lipped Mussels	Oil	\$850.
Cathy Ferrell	Sharp lookout	Bronze	\$2,800.
Cynthia Feustel	Unbridled	Oil	\$2,400.
Kaye Franklin	Sunflowers	Oil	\$1,800.
Katherine Galbraith	I Have a Story to Tell You	Oil	\$2,500.
Ginger Gehres	A Little to the Left	Scratchboard	\$2,900.
Kathleen Susan Giles	The Red Dahlia	Watercolor	\$1,100.
Linda Glover Gooch	A Walk in the Woods	Oil	\$2,500.
Elaine Hahn	Abandoned	Oil	\$3,400.
Terry Cooke Hall	Sixty - Three	Oil	\$2,800.
Jane Hartley	Ancient Totems	Oil	\$3,000.
Paula Holtzclaw	Radiance	Oil	\$3,800.
Amanda Houston	Reflections at Greenbanks Farm/Pastel		\$1,450.
Jammey Huggins	Keeper of Dreams	Bronze	\$5,800.
Jane Hunt	Lilies at Mud Lake	Oil	\$1,400.
Pam Ingalls	The Traveler	Oil	\$2,300.
DeBob Jacob	Born to the Sage	Oil	\$4,500.
Maryanne Jacobsen	Penny for her Thoughts	Oil	\$1,500.
HR Kaiser	Dancing Dolls	Bronze	\$5,830.
Laurie Kersey	Companions	Oil	\$2,200.
Sheryl Knight	Overlooking the Pacific	Oil	\$2,200.
Kirsten Kokkin	Shooting Star 2000	Bronze	\$2,800.

Kim Kori	Spring	Bronze	\$2,600.
Christine Kuo	Flamenco Dancer	Oil	\$1,500.
Ann Larsen	California Backlot	Oil	\$2,800.
Amy Leung	Plain magic	Oil	\$1,100.
Linda Loeschen	A Moment Alone	Water-media	\$2,400.
Jeanne Mackenzie	Hollyhock Haven	Oil	\$2,400.
Janel Maher	Wind Spirit	Bronze	\$2,300.
Denise Larue-Mahlke	Vermillion Morning	Pastel	\$3,600.
Diane Mason	Mine	Bronze	\$1,450.
Sally Maxwell	Wild Thing	Bronze	\$2,200.
Kerri McAuliffe	Season of Change	Oil	\$950.
Georgene McGonangle	Forget Me Not	Bronze	\$1,900.
Krystii Melaine	Teamwork	Oil	\$5,900.
Kami Mendlik	August bales	Oil	\$1,200.
Gini Bosco Morelock	Turning Away	Oil	\$2,800.
Paddi Moyer	Sacred Stone	Desert Stone	\$1,700.
Eileen Nistler	Fringe Benefits	Colored Pencil	\$4,200.
Kay Northup	Old Roadbed	Oil	\$1,400.
Jean Oliver	Reds on White	Oil	\$1,500.
Pokey park	La Bella	Bronze	\$5,900.
Anne Peyton	Grace	Acrylic	\$1,850.
Elizabeth Pollie	Dairy Queen	Oil	\$3,600.
Sharon Tousey Pomales	Within	Oil/ Gold Leaf	\$2,000.
Camille Przewodek	Beach Morning	Oil	\$2,900.
Diana Reuter Twining	Maestro	Bronze	\$7,500.
Elizabeth Robbins	The Sacred	Oil	\$5,000.
Rosetta	On The Fence	Bronze	\$2,900.
Cathy Rowten	Decaffeinated	Oil	\$1,800.
Barbara Schilling	Textured Roses	Oil	\$1,420.
Grace Schlesier	Deep in the Woods	Oil	\$2,500.
Erin Schulz	Got Game	Oil/ Aluminum	\$3,200.

Guenevere Schwien	Dark Thoughts	Oil	\$2,500.
Ann Self	Shoreline Beach	Oil	\$2,000.
Barbara Semanick	Apples & Copper	Oil	\$1,776.
Claudia Seymour	Pile Up	Oil	\$6,000.
Rachelle Siegrist	A Southern Kaleidoscope	Watercolor	\$1,575.
Laurie Stevens	In the Hill Country	Oil	\$4,000.
Carol Wassom Strock	Just One Glove	Pastel	\$900.
Kim Taggart	Foggy Situation	Graphite	\$975.
Mary Taylor	Fuchsias	Colored Pencil	\$4,000.
Susan Temple Neuman	Apache	Oil	\$1,200.
Catherine Trachok	First Day of School	Oil	\$2,400.
Cecy Turner	Oh Deer	Oil	\$895.
Burneta Venosdel	Tallgrass Warriors	Bronze	\$11,475.
Abby Warman	Resting	Oil	\$2,400.
Ann Watcher	Getting Ready for the Trail	Oil	\$1,250.
Sarah Webber	Good Morning Sunshine	Oil	\$1,495.
Linda West	Cellini	Bronze	\$2,400.
Kathie Wheeler	Red Rose	Oil	\$1,425.
Liz Wolf	Shape Shifter	Bronze	\$3,000.
Ellen Woodbury	Feline Improvisation	Marble/ Granite	\$6,000.
Ramona Youngquist	Red barns With Wildflowers	Oil	\$2,750.